Product Information Bulletin
HF2 Flood
LED Module
• Compact hi-flux LED light source with an onboard optic
for spot lighting applications
• Luminous intensity of up to 700 candelas for white light
• Sleek, innovative design for compact fixtures
• Assembly to metallic heat-sink surface with an M3 screw

OSRAM, OPTOTRONIC and OSTAR are registered trademarks of OSRAM GmbH, used under license.
SYLVANIA is a registered trademark of OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc.
Ordering Guide
HF2Flood / OS / C006A / W3-865
HF2Flood OSRAM ID Number Color code- Color Temperature
W2/W3-865= White, 6500 K
W2/W3-854= White, 5400 K
W2/W3-847= White, 4700 K
W2/W3-833= White, 3300 K
Power Supply Ordering Information
Dimming Requirement
LED Max. Allowed Power Supply Dimming
Description LED Modules Description NAED Module NAED Interface
HF2Flood/CO06A/W3-XXX† 1 OT20/120-240/24S 51512 OTDIM 51516 0-10Vdc
HF2Flood/CO06A/W3-XXX† 6 OT75/120/24 51513 OTDIM 51516 0-10Vdc
HF2Flood/CO06A/W3-XXX† 6 OT75/120-277/24E 51514 OTDIM 51516 0-10Vdc
HF2Flood/CO06A/W3-XXX† 8 OT96/120-277/24 51511 OTDIM 51516 0-10Vdc
† XXX represents color temperature designation. Consult Ordering and Specification Information table above for specific details.
Ordering and Specification Information
Ordering Voltage Current Power Radiance Lum. Intensity
NAED Abbreviation Color** (Vdc) (mA)* (W)* Angle (°)* (cd)*
70244 HF2Flood/25/CO06A/W3-733 White-3300K 24 500 12 25 700
70243 HF2Flood/25/CO06A/W3-847 White-4700K 24 500 12 25 700
70242 HF2Flood/25/CO06A/W3-854 White-5400K 24 500 12 25 700
70241 HF2Flood/25/CO06A/W3-865 White-6500K 24 500 12 25 600
70255 HF2Flood/38/CO06A/W3-733 White-3300K 24 500 12 38 ***
70256 HF2Flood/38/CO06A/W3-847 White-4700K 24 500 12 38 ***
70257 HF2Flood/38/CO06A/W3-854 White-5400K 24 500 12 38 ***
70258 HF2Flood/38/CO06A/W3-865 White-6500K 24 500 12 38 ***
* All data are related to the entire module.
** CRI>70 for the 3300K. All other white color temperatures have a CRI>80. Due to the special conditions of the manufacturing processes of LED, the typical data of technical
parameters can only reflect statistical figures and do not necessarily correspond to the actual parameters of each single product which could differ from the typical data.
*** Data and product will be available in Summer of 2007.
Packaging information: Case qty: 20 pcs     Min. order qty: 20 pcs
† Please contact your OSRAM SYLVANIA representative on availability.
OSRAM SYLVANIA
National Customer
Service and Sales Center
18725 N. Union Street
Westfield, IN 46074
Industrial Commercial
Phone: 1-800-255-5042
Fax: 1-800-255-5043
National Accounts
Phone: 1-800-562-4671
Fax: 1-800-562-4674
OEM/Specialty Markets
Phone: 1-800-762-7191
Fax: 1-800-762-7192
Display/Optic
Phone: 1-888-677-2627
Fax: 1-800-762-7192
In Canada
OSRAM SYLVANIA LTD.
Headquarters
2001 Drew Road
Mississauga, ON L5S 1S4
Industrial Commercial
Phone: 1-800-263-2852
Fax: 1-800-667-6772
Special Markets
Phone: 1-800-265-2852
Fax: 1-800-667-6772
Visit our website: www.sylvania.com
IES INDOOR REPORT
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : LLI020712A.IES
POLAR GRAPH
188
377